
37. Deutsche Meisterschaft Tête-à-tête
Das Classement

26./27. August 2017 | Ensdorf

Rang Team Spieler/innen
1. NRW05 Stentenbach, Robin (1. BC Pétanque Bad Godesberg)
2. RhPf06 Monti, David (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)
3. BaWü12 Gotha-Jecle, Leon (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
3. Bay01 Gharany, Raphael (1. MKWU München)
5. BaWü02 Orth, Daniel (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetzingen)
5. NRW01 Börger, Florian (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)
5. Ost01 Riedel, Jens (La Boule Rouge Dresden)
5. Saar05 Ludwig, Andreas (BC Saarlouis)
9. BaWü17 Krohmer, Kevin (VfB Neuffen)
9. BaWü29 Laukart, Matthias (Boule-SG Le cochonnet Schopfheim)
9. Bay03 Probst, Vincent (1. MKWU München)
9. Bay13 Bauer, Alexander (Ratisbonne Regensburg)
9. NiSa01 Garner, Jan (VFPS Osterholz-Scharmbeck)
9. NiSa09 Schaper, Michael (1. Hamelner BC)
9. NRW13 Schöttler, Michael (VfL Lüerdissen)
9. NRW21 Dridi, Mohsen (1. Pétanque-BC Witten)

17. BaWü03 Willmann, Olivier (BC Rastatt)
17. BaWü07 Ungerer, Matthias (BC Rastatt)
17. BaWü09 Dalein, Daniel (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
17. BaWü21 Zimmer, Dieter (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
17. Bay04 Ress, Matthias (PCNC Nürnberg)
17. Hess01 Panitz, Florian (SG 1945 Dietzenbach)
17. Hess07 Rugar-Bauer, Sylvia (BC Tromm 1997)
17. Hess08 Neu, Hans-Joachim (La Boule Joyeuse Wiesbaden)
17. Hess09 Annel, Uwe (1. PC Viernheim 1984)
17. Hess10 Elitog, Loic (BC Tromm 1997)
17. NiSa13 Freudenberg, David (PC Göttingen)
17. Nord01 Hodonou, Oskar Aktegnon (Lübecker BC)
17. NRW02 Berger, Malte (Düsseldorf sur place)
17. NRW06 Schlüpen, Jasper (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
17. RhPf08 Wittmann, Jean (Bornheimer BC Nooh Draa)
17. Saar07 Jenal, Eileen (BC Niedersalbach)
33. BaWü01 Schaake, Jannik (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
33. BaWü04 Abraham, Paul (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
33. BaWü05 Zimmer, Niclas (Freiburger Turnerschaft)
33. BaWü10 Beton, Patrick (SKV Unterensingen )
33. BaWü13 Denzinger, Holger (SKV Unterensingen )
33. BaWü15 Silberreiss, Thierry (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
33. BaWü18 Walker, Stefan (FC Friedrichshafen)
33. BaWü20 Schatz, Philipp (1. BC Eisingen)
33. BaWü22 Vieweg, Peter (La Fanny Joyeuse Tübingen)
33. BaWü26 Kauffmann, Didier (Badischer PV Freiburg)
33. Bay02 Pfortner, Regis (1. MKWU München)
33. Bay08 Möslein, Andreas (FT Hof)
33. Hess06 Dang, Van Tien (BC Tromm 1997)
33. Hess11 Bomsdorf, Marcel (BC Tromm 1997)
33. Hess12 Lückert, Frank (SV DISBU Rüsselsheim)
33. NiSa05 Rathe, Daniel-Réne (SV Frielingen)
33. Nord02 Gietkowski, Dawid (Lübecker BC)
33. NRW07 Niermann, Philipp (Royale Cologne)
33. NRW08 Nandakumar, Prabu (VfL Lüerdissen)
33. NRW10 Johnson, Kevin (Düsseldorf sur place)
33. NRW12 Birkmeyer, Jens (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
33. NRW14 Lubitz, Bernd (Diaboulo Bochum)
33. NRW16 de Sousa Romáo, Paulo José (Brühler TV)
33. NRW26 Schreiber, Meinhard (Klub für Kugelsport Münster)
33. Ost02 Endler, Andreas (La Boule Rouge Dresden)
33. Ost03 Niehoff, Marlies (Leipziger PC Pastis 1996)
33. RhPf03 Klein, Michael (BC Herxheim)
33. RhPf05 Caquelard, Anthony (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)
33. RhPf07 Scarpino, Lucas (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)
33. RhPf09 Scarpino, Anthony (BC Saubrenner Wittlich)
33. Saar01 Kosmalla, David (BC Niedersalbach)33. Saar01 Kosmalla, David (BC Niedersalbach)
33. Saar09 Blass, Christian (BC Saarlouis)
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65. BaWü06 Raab, Marcel (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)
65. BaWü08 Willmann, Jennifer (BC Rastatt)
65. BaWü16 Lang, Maximilian (SKV Unterensingen )
65. BaWü24 Fechner, Petra (VfB Neuffen)
65. BaWü27 Knörzer , Ralf  (PSG Steinenbronn)
65. BaWü28 Trost, Michael (BF Wiesloch)
65. BaWü32 Bühler, Pascal (TV Brühl)
65. BaWü33 Schuler , Laura  (BC Sauberg Mühlacker)
65. BaWü34 Gustain, Sebastian  (BC Rastatt)
65. BaWü35 Schütz, Patrick (TG Laudenbach)
65. Bay10 Kreile, Andreas (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)
65. Bay11 Ress, Siegfried (PCNC Nürnberg)
65. Berl02 Bodenheim, Thomas (1. BC Kreuzberg)
65. Hess02 Sittmann, Pascal (1. FPC von 1980 Frankfurt)
65. Hess03 Kurbanov, Temur (TV 1880 Dreieichenhain)
65. Hess05 Sommer, Timo (1. PC Viernheim 1984)
65. NiSa02 Berief, Florian (Hannoverscher SC)
65. NiSa03 Loerwald, Kai (FC Schwalbe Hannover)
65. NiSa04 Koch, Max (TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenweide)
65. NRW09 Hovekamp, Alfred (Brühler TV)
65. NRW11 Absalon, Bruno (BV Ibbenbüren)
65. NRW15 Delli Muti, Rocco (Homberger Turnverein 1878)
65. NRW17 Mattes, Klemens (Düsseldorf sur place)
65. NRW19 Streise, Alexander (BV Ibbenbüren)
65. NRW22 Eisenhut, Stefan (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)
65. NRW23 Stentenbach, Lasse (Aix-Team Aachen)65. NRW23 Stentenbach, Lasse (Aix-Team Aachen)
65. NRW24 Brenke, Heinz (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)
65. NRW25 Streise, Hermann (BV Ibbenbüren)
65. RhPf01 Knobloch, Dagmar (BF Wartbergbouler Alzey)
65. RhPf02 Müller, Pascal (BF Wartbergbouler Alzey)
65. Saar06 Italia, Rosario (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)
65. Saar08 Böhm , Marcel (BSG 1992 Nunkirchen)
65. BaWü11 Wagner, Sascha (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetzingen)
65. BaWü14 Royer, Christian (BF Malsch)
65. BaWü19 Anders, Oliver (Bühler BC)
65. BaWü23 Lissner, Hilmar  (BC Konstanz)
65. BaWü25 Fechner, Bernd (VfB Neuffen)
65. BaWü30 Vigneau, Laurent (FC Friedrichshafen)
65. BaWü31 Gabe, Verena  (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetzingen)
65. Bay05 Nikolac, Miodrag (PCNC Nürnberg)
65. Bay06 Wied, Karl-Heinz (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)
65. Bay07 Uhlherr, Peter (PC Burgthann)
65. Bay09 Abouzit, Patrick (PC Straubing)
65. Bay12 Beil, Luzia (1. MKWU München)
65. Berl01 Fedeler, Rudolf (Club Bouliste de Berlin)
65. Hess04 Faltermann, Marcus (1. PC Viernheim 1984)
65. NiSa06 Balic, Aras (1. Hamelner BC)
65. NiSa07 Göllinger, Torsten (SV Odin Hannover)
65. NiSa08 Mrugowski, Hella (SV Essel)
65. NiSa10 Hintzmann, Gisela (SGF Bremen)
65. NiSa11 Brülls, Ulrich (SGF Bremen)
65. NiSa12 Forche, Edgar (SVN von 1912 Düshorn)
65. Nord03 Loth, Rüdiger (Bin Park Bergedorf)
65. Nord04 Lohrer, Lasse (PSG Hamboule)
65. Nord05 Ajang, Thomas (PC Nordboules Kiel)
65. Nord06 Theil, Martina (Bin Park Bergedorf)
65. NRW03 Scholten, Peter (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)
65. NRW04 May, Marc (Pétanque-Union Ratingen-Lintorf)
65. NRW18 Alshut, Jörg (Altstadtfreunde Bonn)
65. NRW20 Altenschmidt, Klaus (Homberger Turnverein 1878)
65. RhPf04 Knobloch, Jan (BF Wartbergbouler Alzey)
65. Saar02 Daniele, Francesco (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)
65. Saar03 Löh, Sascha (BC Niedersalbach)65. Saar03 Löh, Sascha (BC Niedersalbach)
65. Saar04 Lay, Torsten (Rasensportverein Ensdorf)
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1. RhPf02 Müller, Pascal (BF Wartbergbouler Alzey)
2. Hess04 Faltermann, Marcus (1. PC Viernheim 1984)

3. NRW17 Mattes, Klemens (Düsseldorf sur place)

3. NRW23 Stentenbach, Lasse (Aix-Team Aachen)

5. BaWü08 Willmann, Jennifer (BC Rastatt)

5. Berl02 Bodenheim, Thomas (1. BC Kreuzberg)

5. NRW09 Hovekamp, Alfred (Brühler TV)

5. Saar08 Böhm , Marcel (BSG 1992 Nunkirchen)

9. BaWü16 Lang, Maximilian (SKV Unterensingen )

9. BaWü19 Anders, Oliver (Bühler BC)

9. BaWü32 Bühler, Pascal (TV Brühl)

9. Hess05 Sommer, Timo (1. PC Viernheim 1984)

9. Nord03 Loth, Rüdiger (Bin Park Bergedorf)

9. NRW11 Absalon, Bruno (BV Ibbenbüren)

9. NRW19 Streise, Alexander (BV Ibbenbüren)

9. NRW25 Streise, Hermann (BV Ibbenbüren)

17. BaWü23 Lissner, Hilmar  (BC Konstanz)

17. BaWü25 Fechner, Bernd (VfB Neuffen)

17. BaWü28 Trost, Michael (BF Wiesloch)

17. BaWü35 Schütz, Patrick (TG Laudenbach)

17. Bay05 Nikolac, Miodrag (PCNC Nürnberg)

17. Bay07 Uhlherr, Peter (PC Burgthann)

17. Bay11 Ress, Siegfried (PCNC Nürnberg)17. Bay11 Ress, Siegfried (PCNC Nürnberg)

17. Nord04 Lohrer, Lasse (PSG Hamboule)

17. Nord05 Ajang, Thomas (PC Nordboules Kiel)

17. Nord06 Theil, Martina (Bin Park Bergedorf)

17. NRW20 Altenschmidt, Klaus (Homberger Turnverein 1878)

28. BaWü06 Raab, Marcel (BC Edingen-Neckarhausen)

28. BaWü14 Royer, Christian (BF Malsch)

28. BaWü24 Fechner, Petra (VfB Neuffen)

28. BaWü27 Knörzer , Ralf  (PSG Steinenbronn)

28. BaWü30 Vigneau, Laurent (FC Friedrichshafen)

28. BaWü31 Gabe, Verena  (Allstars Rhein-Neckar Schwetzingen)

28. BaWü33 Schuler , Laura  (BC Sauberg Mühlacker)

28. Bay06 Wied, Karl-Heinz (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)

28. Bay09 Abouzit, Patrick (PC Straubing)

28. Bay10 Kreile, Andreas (Schweinfurter Kugelleger)

28. Berl01 Fedeler, Rudolf (Club Bouliste de Berlin)

28. Hess03 Kurbanov, Temur (TV 1880 Dreieichenhain)

28. NiSa02 Berief, Florian (Hannoverscher SC)

28. NiSa04 Koch, Max (TSV Krähenwinkel-Kaltenweide)

28. NiSa07 Göllinger, Torsten (SV Odin Hannover)

28. NiSa08 Mrugowski, Hella (SV Essel)

28. NiSa10 Hintzmann, Gisela (SGF Bremen)

28. NiSa11 Brülls, Ulrich (SGF Bremen)

28. NiSa12 Forche, Edgar (SVN von 1912 Düshorn)

28. NRW03 Scholten, Peter (SV Siemens Mülheim an der Ruhr)

28. NRW15 Delli Muti, Rocco (Homberger Turnverein 1878)

28. NRW18 Alshut, Jörg (Altstadtfreunde Bonn)

28. NRW22 Eisenhut, Stefan (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)

28. NRW24 Brenke, Heinz (Sportvereinigung Brackwede)

28. Saar04 Lay, Torsten (Rasensportverein Ensdorf)

28. Saar06 Italia, Rosario (Fußballverein 1907 Diefflen)


